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MINORS BASKETBALL WINTER 2025

TEAM COACH
SPURS Jaden
GRIZZLIES Michelle

BULLS Natalia
LAKERS Jose

HOME TEAM WEARS WHITE

SATURDAY JANUARY 4, 2025
SATURDAY JANUARY 4, 2025

SATURDAY JANUARY 11, 2025
SATURDAY JANUARY 11, 2025

SATURDAY JANUARY 18, 2025
SATURDAY JANUARY 18, 2025

SATURDAY JANUARY 25, 2025
SATURDAY JANUARY 25, 2025

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 1, 2025
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 1, 2025

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 15, 2025
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 15, 2025

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2025
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2025

VISITOR
GRIZZLIES
SPURS

LAKERS
SPURS

GRIZZLIES
LAKERS

BULLS
GRIZZLIES

GRIZZLIES
BULLS

BULLS
SPURS

3RD
4TH

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

HOME
LAKERS
BULLS

BULLS
GRIZZLIES

BULLS
SPURS

SPURS
LAKERS

SPURS
LAKERS

GRIZZLES
LAKERS

2ND
18T

3RD PLACE GAME
1ST PLACE GAME
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DELANG
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Character Counts

TIME
11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

10:00AM
11:00PM

LOCATION
DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

DELANO R.C.
DELANO R.C.

Caring, Citizenship, Fairness, Respect, Responsibility, Trustworthiness



